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Whakapapa North Island Primary and Intermediate Schools Ski Champs

Seniors Years 5-8
Giant Slalom

Official ranking

COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE JARVIS Jon
CHIEF OF RACE HAZELDINE Hannah
REFEREE STODDARD Justin
COURSE CHIEF BASHFORTH Chris
START REFEREE HOTTER Luigi
FINISH REFEREE BRUCE Laura

WEATHER Run 1 Run 2

CONDITIONS Sunny
SNOW Firm
AIR TEMPERATURE 0.0 °C

Sunny
Firm

0.0 °C

Run 1 Run 2

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

MULRENNAN Patrick
- A - FITSCH Elio
- B - KRAVTSOV Yuri

MULRENNAN Patrick
- A - FITSCH Elio

COURSE Pinnacle Valley Pinnacle Valley
START 2140 m 2140 m
FINISH 2080 m 2080 m
DROP 60 m 60 m
GATES 12 12
DIRECTIONS 12 12
STARTING TIME  9h38 11h00

LIST n°326 F = 0
Number of competitors 100, Number of NSA 1

Laura Jackson, Timing.KiwiLaura Jackson, Timing.KiwiVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 13.1.07Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 13.1.07

25/08/2025  /  Whakapapa (NZL)  /  Whakapapa Events 250825WHSC  /  On 25/08/2025 at 15:04 / Page 1/4

Rank Bib. Code Name School Year School Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

  Category Years 5-6 / Gender Women  

1 10 2024063912 Grant Alison 5 Kristin School 16.15 31.96 16.15

2 4 2022062398 MA Audrey 6 Kristin School 16.61 17.34 16.61 0.46

3 1 2021072168 Taylor Charlotte 5 St Cuthbert's College (Epsom) 17.51 18.03 17.51 1.36

4 24 2022062441 Liu Carina 6 St Cuthbert's College (Epsom) 18.31 17.89 17.89 1.74

5 6 2023083392 Jillings Hadley 5 National Park School 18.48 18.79 18.48 2.33

6 16 2023113871 Ullrich Louella 5 Diocesan School For Girls 18.64 19.10 18.64 2.49

7 23 2022062399 Liu Kristina 5 Torbay School 18.93 18.77 18.77 2.62

8 20 2020071603 Yuan Nelly 5 Diocesan School For Girls 19.45 18.89 18.89 2.74

9 3 2022082699 Chu Tora 5 Albany School 19.28 18.97 18.97 2.82

10 5 2023083358 Gillies Emma 6 Hilltop School 19.37 20.05 19.37 3.22

11 18 2025083849 Rhodes India 5 Diocesan School For Girls 20.60 21.02 20.60 4.45

12 45 2023083363 Davison Tyla 5 Hilltop School 24.11 22.46 22.46 6.31

13 26 2025083936 O'Sullivan Lily 6 Hereworth School 24.68 22.90 22.90 6.75

14 11 2025054540 Ioannides Olivia 5 St Cuthbert's College (Epsom) 23.13 23.56 23.13 6.98

15 21 2025083927 Hansen Ruby 6 Havelock North Primary School 23.98 24.46 23.98 7.83

16 19 2025083975 Hague Sienna 6 Lynmore Primary School 28.80 26.49 26.49 10.34

17 7 2022062423 Tse Olivia 5 Diocesan School For Girls 27.31 26.87 26.87 10.72

18 8 2025083957 Reeve Sophie 6 Waipahihi School DNF 28.00 28.00 11.85

19 17 2025083974 Baker Hazel 6 Lynmore Primary School 29.06 28.01 28.01 11.86

20 13 2025083935 Johnston Alexandra 6 Hereworth School 32.32 30.71 30.71 14.56

21 22 2022082610 Howard Elise 6 Hereworth School 47.08 41.38 41.38 25.23
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Rank Bib. Code Name School Year School Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

  Category Years 5-6 / Gender Men  

1 44 2020061502 Liu David 5 King's School (Remuera) 15.51 15.82 15.51

2 37 2020101925 Jia Joseph 6 Kristin School 15.74 DSQ 15.74 0.23

3 41 2023063157 Huang Steven 6 King's School (Remuera) 16.03 16.33 16.03 0.52

4 29 2021061984 Arkenstall Albert 5 King's School (Remuera) 16.82 17.33 16.82 1.31

5 28 2023063180 Li Eason 6 Kristin School 17.23 18.58 17.23 1.72

6 34 2025083896 Bosher Joren 6 National Park School 18.39 18.94 18.39 2.88

7 32 2023073203 Ioannides Luca 6 King's School (Remuera) 18.73 20.76 18.73 3.22

8 33 2023073255 Smaill Henry 5 King's School (Remuera) 18.99 19.12 18.99 3.48

9 35 2025054538 Beith Sam 5 King's School (Remuera) 27.30 19.47 19.47 3.96

10 38 2022072561 Chen Jayden 5 King's School (Remuera) DNF 19.56 19.56 4.05

11 39 2025064564 Martin Oliver 5 King's School (Remuera) 21.18 DNF 21.18 5.67

12 42 2025083959 Pullin Lennon 5 Hilltop School 21.85 21.32 21.32 5.81

13 157 2024063937 Chiang Ryder 6 Saint Kentigern Boys' School DSQ 21.54 21.54 6.03

14 36 2025083960 Jurasovich Enzo 5 Bayfield School 23.52 22.27 22.27 6.76

15 30 2025083949 Morrell Austin 5 Wairakei School DSQ 23.18 23.18 7.67

16 31 2025083950 Donoghue Jack 5 Hilltop School 24.78 24.06 24.06 8.55

17 43 2025083952 Lattey Tasman 6 Hilltop School 24.78 25.05 24.78 9.27

18 27 2025083913 Allen Beau 5 Bayfield School 26.29 25.90 25.90 10.39

19 40 2025083925 Gibson Rogan 6 Hilltop School 27.22 26.37 26.37 10.86

  Category Years 7-8 / Gender Women  

1 61 2021072167 Taylor Olivia 7 St Cuthbert's College (Epsom) 18.17 18.89 18.17

2 71 2022022346 Mariu Rata 7 Marian Catholic School (Hamilton) 18.21 18.79 18.21 0.04

3 63 2025073716 Zhang Sia 7 Diocesan School For Girls 19.32 19.81 19.32 1.15

4 52 2022072555 Youngman Sally 8 Ponsonby Intermediate 20.30 20.94 20.30 2.13

5 59 2025083873 Wade Jacqui 8 Baradene College 20.47 DNF 20.47 2.30

6 62 2025083945 Dyck Millie 7 Mt Maunganui Intermediate 20.93 DNF 20.93 2.76

7 81 2025073815 Danby Willa 8 Baradene College 21.07 22.51 21.07 2.90

8 64 2025073695 Lee Waters Dana 7 Maidstone Intermediate 21.32 21.97 21.32 3.15

9 46 2025073812 Ward Nina 7 National Park School 21.69 22.85 21.69 3.52

10 49 2025083958 Capon Honor 8 Baradene College 22.00 23.44 22.00 3.83

11 53 2025083953 Sinkinson Cleopatra 8 Pasadena Intermediate 22.07 22.11 22.07 3.90

12 51 2025083929 Morrell Alyssa 7 Hilltop School 22.25 DSQ 22.25 4.08

13 65 2025083947 King Kenzie 8 Hilltop School 22.48 22.65 22.48 4.31

13 48 2025083825 Dearlove Isla 8 Taupo Intermediate 22.48 23.07 22.48 4.31

15 55 2025083838 Skinner Storm 7 Remuera Intermediate 23.38 25.40 23.38 5.21

16 60 2025083955 Tucker Rosie 7 Pasadena Intermediate 26.17 24.19 24.19 6.02

17 56 2025083819 Kravtsova Alexandra 8 Baradene College 24.27 DSQ 24.27 6.10

18 66 2025083880 Donaldson Maata 8 Kuratau School DNF 24.82 24.82 6.65

19 72 2025083865 Mao Carina 7 Baradene College 25.14 24.99 24.99 6.82

20 47 2025083954 Sinkinson Aurelia 8 Pasadena Intermediate 25.29 26.46 25.29 7.12
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21 58 2025083962 Patten Clementine 8 Pasadena Intermediate 32.73 28.83 28.83 10.66

22 50 2025083891 Dufty Isla 7 Baradene College 33.00 DSQ 33.00 14.83

23 57 2025073809 Jorgensen Zara 7 Hadlow Preparatory School 37.72 DNS 37.72 19.55

  Category Years 7-8 / Gender Men  

1 85 2025064573 Ralston Leon 7 King's School (Remuera) DSQ 17.56 17.56

2 79 2023083362 Davison Cody 8 Hilltop School 19.03 18.72 18.72 1.16

3 82 2025083817 Morris Tom 8 Lindisfarne College 19.03 21.81 19.03 1.47

4 88 2022052368 Yao Daniel 7 King's School (Remuera) 19.47 19.31 19.31 1.75

5 91 2021082238 Xu Will 7 Remuera Intermediate 19.45 19.57 19.45 1.89

6 68 2025083898 Rissetto Archie 7 National Park School 19.88 19.95 19.88 2.32

7 75 2024084227 Cervin Keat 8 King's School (Remuera) DNF 20.02 20.02 2.46

8 73 2018070366 Lynch-McEwan Louis 8 King's School (Remuera) 20.19 20.81 20.19 2.63

9 97 2025073786 Pienaar Ruben 7 Ponsonby Intermediate DNF 20.46 20.46 2.90

10 76 2025083944 Kootstra Grayson 8 Pasadena Intermediate 20.81 20.92 20.81 3.25

11 83 2025073804 Taylor Charlie 7 Ponsonby Intermediate 20.91 22.07 20.91 3.35

12 78 2025073774 Wylie Hunter 8 Hadlow Preparatory School 21.25 20.96 20.96 3.40

13 87 2025083926 Hansen Charlie 8 Hereworth School 21.09 21.35 21.09 3.53

14 93 2025073798 Tosswill Alex 7 Hereworth School 21.56 22.05 21.56 4.00

15 92 2025083832 Zheng Aiden 7 Taupo Intermediate 21.76 22.25 21.76 4.20

16 89 2025083973 Baker Isaac 7 John Paul College 21.87 22.55 21.87 4.31

17 80 2025083961 Lynch Oscar 8 Pasadena Intermediate 21.88 22.44 21.88 4.32

18 98 2025083965 Smith Reef 8 Cambridge Middle School 22.88 22.13 22.13 4.57

19 74 2025083918 Scott-morrison Lachlan 7 Pasadena Intermediate 22.34 22.41 22.34 4.78

20 96 2025073803 Mason Marley 8 Hadlow Preparatory School 22.60 22.58 22.58 5.02

21 95 2025083967 Grady Thomas 7 Cambridge Middle School 23.46 23.71 23.46 5.90

22 99 2025083940 Reeve Oscar 7 Hilltop School 23.78 23.67 23.67 6.11

23 94 2030000000 Te Riaki Karioi 8 TKKM o Ngati Rangi 26.09 25.51 25.51 7.95

24 90 2025083905 Fraser-House Mikey 8 Ponsonby Intermediate 25.89 26.07 25.89 8.33

25 77 2025083892 Wilkinson Max 8 Pasadena Intermediate 27.40 DSQ 27.40 9.84

  Not classified  

DNS - Did not start - Run 1 (9)

2 2025083943 Coltart Emma 6 Havelock North High School

9 2025083937 Dodds Katelyn 6 Hereworth School

12 2025083941 Hewitt Hazel 6 Havelock North Primary School

14 2025083956 Tomlinson Hailey 5 Diocesan School For Girls

15 2025083917 Trott Isabella 5 Bayfield School

54 2025073811 Lynskey Clementine 8 Baradene College

67 2024084159 Jenks Helena 8 Ponsonby Intermediate
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69 2025083942 Orton Pepita 7 Hilltop School

84 2025083963 Watson Lucas 7 Mt Maunganui Intermediate

DNF - Did not finish - Run 1 (5)

8 2025083957 Reeve Sophie 6 Waipahihi School 28.00

38 2022072561 Chen Jayden 5 King's School (Remuera) 19.56

66 2025083880 Donaldson Maata 8 Kuratau School 24.82

75 2024084227 Cervin Keat 8 King's School (Remuera) 20.02

97 2025073786 Pienaar Ruben 7 Ponsonby Intermediate 20.46

DSQ - Disqualified - Run 1 (6)

25 2025083930 Morris Emily 6 Havelock North Primary School Gate 1

30 2025083949 Morrell Austin 5 Wairakei School 23.18 Gate 12

70 2025083845 Alderson Zoe 8 Baradene College Gate 5

85 2025064573 Ralston Leon 7 King's School (Remuera) 17.56 Gate 5

86 2025083889 Barber Hayden 8 Remuera Intermediate Gate 5

157 2024063937 Chiang Ryder 6 Saint Kentigern Boys' School 21.54 Gate 3

DNS - Did not start - Run 2 (9)

2 2025083943 Coltart Emma 6 Havelock North High School

9 2025083937 Dodds Katelyn 6 Hereworth School

12 2025083941 Hewitt Hazel 6 Havelock North Primary School

15 2025083917 Trott Isabella 5 Bayfield School

54 2025073811 Lynskey Clementine 8 Baradene College

57 2025073809 Jorgensen Zara 7 Hadlow Preparatory School 37.72

67 2024084159 Jenks Helena 8 Ponsonby Intermediate

69 2025083942 Orton Pepita 7 Hilltop School

84 2025083963 Watson Lucas 7 Mt Maunganui Intermediate

DNF - Did not finish - Run 2 (5)

14 2025083956 Tomlinson Hailey 5 Diocesan School For Girls

25 2025083930 Morris Emily 6 Havelock North Primary School

39 2025064564 Martin Oliver 5 King's School (Remuera) 21.18

59 2025083873 Wade Jacqui 8 Baradene College 20.47

62 2025083945 Dyck Millie 7 Mt Maunganui Intermediate 20.93

DSQ - Disqualified - Run 2 (7)

37 2020101925 Jia Joseph 6 Kristin School 15.74 Gate 11

50 2025083891 Dufty Isla 7 Baradene College 33.00 Gate 5

51 2025083929 Morrell Alyssa 7 Hilltop School 22.25 Gate 8

56 2025083819 Kravtsova Alexandra 8 Baradene College 24.27 Gate 12

70 2025083845 Alderson Zoe 8 Baradene College Gate 6

77 2025083892 Wilkinson Max 8 Pasadena Intermediate 27.40 Gate 8

86 2025083889 Barber Hayden 8 Remuera Intermediate Gate 12

 (DNS DNS, DNF DNF - Did not finish, DSQ DSQ - Disqualified, NPS Not Permitted to Start)


